2 NOVEMBER

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 659—continued
APPROVALS—continued

3619

Tariff Rates of Duty | part | Con- Effective
Port | |, N Goods II | cession
em INO. Normal| Pref. | Ref.| Code |From| To*

DN 90.27.019 Revolution counters, production counters, taximeters, Free Free 99 115025B 7/78 9/90
mileometers, pedometers and the like, speed indicators,
(including magnetic speed indicators) and tachometers
(other than articles falling within heading No. 90.14)
stroscopes;
other

DN 90.29.000 Barton series; Free Free 99
A2 115258A  7/78 9/90
B2 115259K  7/78 9/90
H2 115260C  7/78 9/90
L2 115261A  7/78 9/90
J2 115262K  7/78 9/90
Model 818 turbine meter pre-amplifier, 115248D 7/78 9/90
Series 825 direct reading totalizer 115249B  7/78 9/90
Series 500 flow totalizing system 115250F 7/78 9/90
Series 821 totalizer 115251D  7/78 9/90
Series 900 turbine meter electronics 115252B  7/78 9/90

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation
of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions Cancelled:

AK
AK

HO

39.02.211
40.14.029

Dimethyl ... preparations
O rings

Chapter 60 Babies’ ... Minister:

73.14.000
84.06.021

84.63.029
85.01.019
85.03.001

APPROVED:
SHIRTS

From ... chest
Bright ... bars
Watercooled ... approved;
APPROVED:

An ... YSM8
SEW ... units
Dental ... motors
Varta ... photo
Varta ... V76PX
Varta ... V400PX

Varta ... CR2032
Varta ... (Lithium)
Varta ... 4003

Varta ... batteries
Varta ... V312HM
Varta ... 3022

206493C
107744K

208440G
109215E
205280G

925515L
208279K
922567G
922168K
916752]

919788F
922188D
922167A
922302K
925520G
918483L

Dated at Wellington this 27th day of October 1983.

Price 45¢

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.
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