THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 659—continued

APPROVALS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of	Rates of Duty		Con-	Effective	
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*
DN	90.27.019	Revolution counters, production counters, taximeters, mileometers, pedometers and the like, speed indicators, (including magnetic speed indicators) and tachometers (other than articles falling within heading No. 90.14) stroscopes; other	Free	Free	99	115025B	7/78	9/9
Appi	90.29.000	Barton series; A2 B2 H2 L2 J2 Model 818 turbine meter pre-amplifier, Series 825 direct reading totalizer Series 500 flow totalizing system Series 821 totalizer Series 900 turbine meter electronics on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable acc desired for a further period, formal application should be ma	Free ording to their substant	Free ive Tarii	ff classi	115258A 115259K 115260C 115261A 115262K 115249B 115249B 115251D 115251D 115252B fication. If	7/78 7/78 7/78 7/78 7/78 7/78 7/78 7/78	9/9 9/9 9/9 9/9 9/9 9/9 9/9 9/9 9/9
an	appioval is	Miscellaneous	de to the Conector at h	asi 0 we	cks pri			лрп
)ecisi	ions Cancel	led:						
K	40.14.029) Babies' Minister:	··· ·· ··	 		206493C 107744K	•••	
0		APPROVED: SHIRTS From chest				208440G		
/N	73.14.000	Bright bars	•••			109215E		
0	84.06.021	Watercooled approved; APPROVED: An YSM8	••	••	••	205280G	••	
Κ	84.63.029	SEW units				925515L		
0	85.01.019	Dental motors	••	••		208279K	•••	
N	85.03.001	Varta photo	••	••		922567G	••	
N		Varta V76PX	• • •	••		922168K	••	
N N		Varta V400PX	••	••		916752J 919788F	••	
N N		Varta CR2032	••	••		919/88F 922188D	••	
N		Varta (Lithium) Varta 4003	••	••		922166D	• • •	
DN		Varta 4003 Varta batteries	••	••		922302K	••	
NN N		Varta V312HM	••	••	••	925520G	••	

3619

925520G

918483L

. .

. .

. .

. .

••

. .

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

. .

. .

. .

. .

Varta ... batteries Varta ... V312HM Varta ... 3022

Dated at Wellington this 27th day of October 1983.

DN

DN